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FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SINGLE-DAY TICKETS REGULAR PRICEZONE ACCESS

1 2 3 4SUNDAY

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

4

4

4FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

4

4

4

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

PIT GRANDSTAND

TURN 1 GRANDSTAND NEW

PADANG GRANDSTAND NEW

ESPLANADE WATERFRONT GRANDSTAND NEW

PREMIER WALKABOUT NEW

SOLD OUT

EMPRESS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE PLATFORM+

COMBINATION PACKAGES
Combination Packages enable spectators to experience 
different areas of the street circuit over the three days.

ZONE ACCESS

1 2 3 4

FRI - PADANG GRANDSTAND

SAT - STAMFORD GRANDSTAND

SUN - PIT GRANDSTAND

4

4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

FRI - PIT GRANDSTAND

SAT - PIT GRANDSTAND

SUN - PREMIER WALKABOUT

4

4

1 2 3 4

FRI - STAMFORD GRANDSTAND

SAT - PIT GRANDSTAND

SUN - PADANG GRANDSTAND

4

4

1 2 3 4FRI - PIT GRANDSTAND

SAT - PADANG GRANDSTAND

SUN - STAMFORD GRANDSTAND

PIT COMBINATION

ZONE 1 WALKABOUT COMBINATION

PADANG COMBINATION

STAMFORD COMBINATION NEW

NEW

NEW

REGULAR PRICE

3-DAY TICKETS REGULAR PRICEZONE  ACCESS

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

4

PIT GRANDSTAND

CONNAUGHT GRANDSTAND

JUNIOR (≤16 YEARS OLD)

EMPRESS GRANDSTAND

PADANG GRANDSTAND

1 2 3 4PREMIER WALKABOUT

4ZONE 4 WALKABOUT

STAMFORD GRANDSTAND

ESPLANADE WATERFRONT GRANDSTAND

4

4

4

4

SUPER PIT

3 4BAY GRANDSTAND

NEW

NEW

1 2 3 4
TURN 1 GRANDSTAND

JUNIOR (≤16 YEARS OLD) NEW

1 2 3 4
TURN 2 GRANDSTAND

JUNIOR (≤16 YEARS OLD)

1 2 3 4TURN 1

4EMPRESS

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4

THE GREEN ROOM

TURN 3 PREMIER GRANDSTAND

NEW

NEW

1-3 TICKETS 4-7 TICKETS ≥8 TICKETSEXECUTIVE PACKAGES

GRANDSTANDS

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE PLATFORMS+

WALKABOUTS

* All Zone 1 ticketholders including Premier Walkabout patrons are able to transit through Zone 3 
to get to Zone 4, and vice versa. They can also access the undercroft of the Bay Grandstand 
to enjoy the food and beverage offerings. Only Bay Grandstand ticketholders can access the 
Bay Grandstand. Each person can buy up to 12 Grandstand, Combination Package or Premier 
Walkabout tickets and 4 Zone 4 Walkabout tickets.

+ Wheelchair accessible platform tickets are only available via phone booking.
Please call us for more details

All information is correct as of 9 May 2017 and subject to change.

Visit www.singaporegp.sg for full details on the conditions of sale and entry and detailed 
information on the various ticket categories. Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and 
include Goods and Services Tax (GST).

1-3 TICKETS 4-7 TICKETS ≥8 TICKETS

1-3 TICKETS 4-7 TICKETS ≥8 TICKETS

1-3 TICKETS 4-7 TICKETS ≥8 TICKETS

$ 888

$ 128

$ 88

$ 38

$ 348

$ 248

$ 148

$ 188

$ 128

$ 348

$ 248

$ 148

$ 788

$ 588

$ 388
$ 988

$ 698

$ 698

$ 598

$ 1,288 $ 1,158 $ 1,088

$ 698 $ 628 $ 588

$ 598 $ 538 $ 508

$ 498 $ 448 $ 418

$ 298 $ 288 $ 278

$ 638

$ 1,288

$ 1,488

$ 638

$ 1,288

$ 638

$ 598 $ 538 $ 508

$ 498 $ 448 $ 418

$ 268

$ 448

$ 198

$  4,226.50

$ 2,128

$ 398 $ 368 $ 358

TICKETS   PRICING   TABLE

MARINA BAY STREET CIRCUIT • 15–17 SEPTEMBER 2017
i n f o @ s p o r t s k o n n e c t . i n
+ 9 1 - 7 0 3 9 1 5 1 7 5 0
B o o k i n g  te r m  an d  co n d i t i o n s  wi l l  ap p l y

The F1 FORMULA 1 logo, F1, FORMULA 1, FIA FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP, SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX and related 
marks are trade marks of Formula One Licensing BV, a Formula 1 company. All rights reserved.
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