•





TICKETS PRICING TABLE

3-DAY TICKETS	ZONE ACCESS	REGULAR PRICE		
EXECUTIVE PACKAGES		1-3 TICKETS	4-7 TICKETS	≽8 TICKETS
THE GREEN ROOM	1234		\$ 4,226.50	
TURN 3 PREMIER GRANDSTAND	1234		\$ 2,128	
GRANDSTANDS		1-3 TICKETS	4-7 TICKETS	≽8 TICKETS
SUPER PIT NEW	1234		\$1,488	
PIT GRANDSTAND		\$1,288	\$ 1,158	\$1,088
→ JUNIOR (<16 YEARS OLD) NEW	1234		\$ 638	
TURN 1 GRANDSTAND	1234		\$1,288	
→ JUNIOR (<16 YEARS OLD) NEW			\$ 638	
TURN 2 GRANDSTAND	1234		\$1,288	
→ JUNIOR (<16 YEARS OLD) NEW			\$ 638	
CONNAUGHT GRANDSTAND	4	\$ 698	\$ 628	\$ 588
PADANG GRANDSTAND	4	\$ 598	\$ 538	\$ 508
EMPRESS GRANDSTAND NEW	4	\$ 598	\$ 538	\$ 508
STAMFORD GRANDSTAND	4	\$ 498	\$ 448	\$ 418
ESPLANADE WATERFRONT GRANDSTAND	4	\$ 398	\$ 368	\$ 358
BAY GRANDSTAND	3-4	\$ 298	\$ 288	\$ 278
WALKABOUTS		1-3 TICKETS	4-7 TICKETS	≽8 TICKETS
PREMIER WALKABOUT	1234	\$ 498	\$ 448	\$ 418
ZONE 4 WALKABOUT	<u>(</u>		\$ 268	
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE PLATFORMS* 🕭		1-3 TICKETS	4-7 TICKETS	≽8 TICKETS
TURN 1	1234		\$ 448	
EMPRESS	4		\$ 198	

EMPRESS			4		
SINGLE-DAY TICKETS	ZONE ACCESS	REGULAR PRICE			
PIT GRANDSTAND					
SUNDAY	1234		\$ 888		
TURN 1 GRANDSTAND NEW					
FRIDAY	1234		\$ 388		
SATURDAY	1234		\$ 588		
SUNDAY	1234		\$ 788		
PADANG GRANDSTAND NEW					
FRIDAY	4		\$ 148		
SATURDAY	4		\$ 248		
SUNDAY	4		\$ 348		
ESPLANADE WATERFRONT GRANDSTAND NEW					
FRIDAY	4		\$ 128		
SATURDAY	4		\$ 188		
SUNDAY	4	!	SOLD OUT		
PREMIER WALKABOUT NEW					
FRIDAY	1234		\$ 148		
SATURDAY	1234		\$ 248		
SUNDAY	1234		\$ 348		
EMPRESS WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE PLATFORM* 🕭					
FRIDAY	4		\$ 38		
SATURDAY	<u>(</u>		\$ 88		
SUNDAY	4		\$ 128		

MARINA BAY STREET CIRCUIT • 15-17 SEPTEMBER 2017
info@sportskonnect.in
+91-7039151750

Booking term and conditions will apply

COMBINATION PACKAGES Combination Packages enable spectators to experience different areas of the street circuit over the three days.	ZONE ACCESS	REGULAR PRICE			
PIT COMBINATION NEW					
FRI - PADANG GRANDSTAND	4				
SAT - STAMFORD GRANDSTAND	4	\$ 988			
SUN - PIT GRANDSTAND	1234				
ZONE 1 WALKABOUT COMBINATION					
FRI - PIT GRANDSTAND	1234				
SAT - PIT GRANDSTAND	1234	\$ 698			
SUN - PREMIER WALKABOUT	1-2-3-4				
PADANG COMBINATION NEW					
FRI - STAMFORD GRANDSTAND	4				
SAT - PIT GRANDSTAND	1234	\$ 698			
SUN - PADANG GRANDSTAND	4				
STAMFORD COMBINATION NEW					
FRI - PIT GRANDSTAND	1234				
SAT - PADANG GRANDSTAND	4	\$ 598			
SUN - STAMFORD GRANDSTAND	4				
* All Zone 1 ticketholders including Premier Walkahout patrons are able to transit through Zone 3					

All Zone 1 ticketholders including Premier Walkabout patrons are able to transit through Zon to get to Zone 4, and vice versa. They can also access the undercroft of the Bay Grandstand to enjoy the food and beverage offerings. Only Bay Grandstand ticketholders can access the Bay Grandstand. Each person can buy up to 12 Grandstand, Combination Package or Premier Walkabout tickets and 4 Zone 4 Walkabout tickets.

⁺ Wheelchair accessible platform tickets are only available via phone booking. Please call us for more details

All information is correct as of 9 May 2017 and subject to change.

Visit www.singaporegp.sg for full details on the conditions of sale and entry and detailed information on the various ticket categories. Prices quoted are in Singapore Dollars and include Goods and Services Tax (GST).

The F1 FORMULA 1 logo, F1, FORMULA 1, FIA FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP, SINGAPORE GRAND PRIX and related marks are trade marks of Formula One Licensing BV, a Formula 1 company. All rights reserved.









